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2021-22 Northern lllinois Bowling Conference (NIBC)

Top 10 & All-Conference Listing

Boys Name

AClst Mats Tuneberg
AC1st Jay Starnes
AClst Isaac Kaltenbrun
AC1st Bryce Wentz
AClst Brandon Rowe
AClst Caden Elmer
AClst Stylar Klapp
AClst Brady Davis
AClst Wyatt Miller
AClst Niko Rosado

MVP : Jay Starnes (R Lutheran)

School

R Christian
R Lutheran
Oregon

R Christian
Oregon
Dakota
Oregon
Oregon
Dixon

R Christian

Coach of the Year: Al Nordman (Oregon)

Pins

(Min 10)

Games Average

3071
3046
2971
2366
2896
2741
2707
2692
2143
2660

15
15
15
12
15
15
15
15
12
15

204.73
203.07
198.07
197.17
193.07
182.73
180.47
179.47
178.58
177.33



