

2021-22 Northern Illinois Bowling Conference (NIBC)
Top 10 & All-Conference Listing

(Min 10)

	<u>Boys</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Pins</u>	<u>Games</u>	<u>Average</u>
1	AC1st	Mats Tuneberg	R Christian	3071	15	204.73
2	AC1st	Jay Starnes	R Lutheran	3046	15	203.07
3	AC1st	Isaac Kaltenbrun	Oregon	2971	15	198.07
4	AC1st	Bryce Wentz	R Christian	2366	12	197.17
5	AC1st	Brandon Rowe	Oregon	2896	15	193.07
6	AC1st	Caden Elmer	Dakota	2741	15	182.73
7	AC1st	Stylar Klapp	Oregon	2707	15	180.47
8	AC1st	Brady Davis	Oregon	2692	15	179.47
9	AC1st	Wyatt Miller	Dixon	2143	12	178.58
10	AC1st	Niko Rosado	R Christian	2660	15	177.33

MVP : Jay Starnes (R Lutheran)

Coach of the Year: Al Nordman (Oregon)